

Mavro Worldwide Studios, Cannon Wharf Business Centre Pell Street, Surrey Quays, London, SE8 5EN

07891475854

Privacy Policy

Thank you for choosing us here at Mavro Worldwide Community C.I.C.

This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, disclose, and protect your personal information. By signing up for notifications, events, or opportunities, you consent to the practices described in this policy.

Information We Collect

• Personal Information

 When you sign up for notifications, events, or opportunities, we may collect personal information, such as your name, email address, and other relevant details.

• Usage Information

 We may collect information about how you interact with our notifications, events, or opportunities, including pages visited, time spent, and actions taken.

How We Use Your Information

Notification Delivery

 We use your provided information to deliver notifications, updates, and relevant information to keep you informed about Mavro Worldwide Community C.I.C. activities and opportunities.

Event and Opportunity Participation

 Your information may be used to facilitate your participation in Mavro Worldwide Community C.I.C. events or opportunities you sign up for.

Communication

 We may use your contact details to communicate with you regarding your engagement, respond to inquiries, and provide relevant information.

• Improving User Experience

 Collected data may be utilised to enhance our website, notifications, events, and opportunities to better meet your needs and preferences.





Mavro Worldwide Studios, Cannon Wharf Business Centre Pell Street, Surrey Quays, London, SE8 5EN

07891475854

Information Sharing

Third-Party Service Providers

 We may share your information with trusted third-party service providers who assist us in delivering notifications, managing events, or facilitating opportunities.

• Legal Obligations

 We may disclose your information in response to legal processes or governmental requests or to protect against misuse or unauthorised use of Mavro Worldwide Community C.I.C. services.

Your Choices

Opt-Out

 You have the option to opt-out of receiving notifications or other communications from Mavro Worldwide Community C.I.C.

Data Security

We implement security measures to protect your information from unauthorised access, disclosure, alteration, or destruction. However, please note that no method of transmission over the internet is entirely secure.

Children's Privacy

Mavro Worldwide Community C.I.C. services are not directed at individuals under the age of 13, without parental/ guardian consent. If you are a parent or guardian and believe your child has provided us with personal information, please contact us, and we will take appropriate action.

Changes to This Privacy Policy

We reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting the revised policy on the Mavro Worldwide Community C.I.C. website.

Contact Us

If you have questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us.

